ARIZONA BOXING & MMA COMMISSION

DOUGLAS A. DUCEY MATTHEW VALENZUELA
GOVERNOR EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
2016 EVENT SCHEDULE
As of May 16, 2016
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PROMOTER:
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BOXING Show — Friday, May 20, 2016

Iron Boy Promotions

6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, 440 N. 32" Street, Phoenix, AZ

5:00 p.m. Thursday, May 19™ @ Crescent Crown 1640 W. Broadway Rd. Mesa, AZ

BOXING Show — Saturday, May 28, 2016
GoBox Promotions (CBS TV Broadcast)
6:00 p.m., Gila River Arena, 9400 W. Maryland Avenue, Glendale, AZ

WEIGH-INS: 1:00 p.m. Friday, May 27" @ Same as venue
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BOXING Show — Thursday, June 2, 2016

Steve Ayala Promotions — NAIOP (Private Event)

7:00 p.m. Camelback Inn, 5402 E. Lincoln Dr., Scottsdale, AZ 85253

5:00 p.m. Wednesday, June 1* @ Ayala Insurance Services, 3550 W. Glendale Ave. Phx.,Az

MMA Show — Saturday, June 4, 2016

Iron Boy Promotions (1** MMA show)

6:00 p.m., Celebrity Theater, 440 N. 32" Street, Phoenix, AZ
1:00 p.m. Friday, June 3" @ TBD

MMA Show — Saturday, June 18, 2016

Aggression Session LLC

First Fight at 7:00 p.m. Shrine Auditorium, 552 N. 40" St. Phx, Az. 85201
5:00 p.m. Friday, June 17" @ Same as venue

MMA Show - Saturday, June 25, 2016
Adrian Romo

First Fight at 7:00 p.m., Blue Water Casino, 11300 Resort Drive, Parker, AZ
7:00 p.m., Friday, June 24" — Same as venue

(Re-scheduled from 11/28/2015)
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MATTHEW VALENZUELA
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

MMA Show - Saturday, July 16, 2016

Adrian Romo

First Fight at 6:00 p.m., Desert Diamond Casino, 1100 W. Pima Mine Rd., Sahuarita, AZ 85629
7:00 p.m., Friday, July 15th — Same as venue

MMA Show - Saturday, August 20, 2016

World Fighting Federation

First Fight at 7:30 p.m. Wild Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
6:00 p.m. Friday, August 19" at Same as venue (Chrome Nightclub upstairs)

BOXING Show — Friday, August 26, 2016

Fight Hard Promotions

5:00 p.m., Legends Event Center, 4240 W. Camelback Rd., Phoenix, AZ 85019
5:00 p.m. Thursday, August 25" @ Same as venue

MMA Show - Saturday, November 19, 2016

World Fighting Federation

First Fight at 7:30 p.m. Wild Horse Pass Casino, 5040 Wild Horse Pass Blvd., Chandler, AZ
6:00 p.m. Friday, November 18™ at Same as venue (Chrome Nightclub upstairs)
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